34627	
DOCUMENT Prepared by 95A11 32C R CAN	Vols
DOCK ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to:	Volumes Page 10
1 TOOL SUITE 350	
1 SOUTH LIMESTONE CONT.	STATE OF OREGON.
OTATROFIELD, OHIO 45502	County of Klamath 55.
Project No.: 1994-12 FNMA	Filed for record at request of:
ABBIGNOT No.: 31830813	at request of:
Assignee No.: 252946	
POOL No.: 23 9501 1	on this 17th day of Lan A.D. 19 95 at 11:32 o'clock A M
PIN/Tax ID #	at 11:32 day of Len A.D. 19 95 in Vol. M95 of Martingers Brown located
- 제작은 회사는 '프라그램 하다 그는 그리지 그렇지듯하고 그렇게 하는데 하다 모든 모든 모든 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	M VolMQ 5
Investor No.: 1661573631 Property Address:	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk
1712 SARGENT AVE	By Charles Charles State
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	Fee, \$10.00 Deputy.
	Avo.00
ACCICI	
ASSIGNMENT OF J	DEED OF TRUCE
U.S. BANCORD	cy of which is hereby acknowledged
whose address is: 501 S.F. HAUTHORN	ry of which is hereby acknowledged, RTGAGE COMPANY
of these presents done and	DIVII DODTE
whose address is: 3100 TRAVIS STREET., interest, all liens, and any sight.	NY, A Colorado Cornectio
interest all its	HOUSTON, TX 77006
the described Deed of Trust, together with the cert interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become a Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of	ain note(s) described therein with all
W.W.3.1.1.1	OREGON
7/507 Official records on //	County of
in Book	:m93 as Document No.:
On Cortificate M	at Page:
Original Loan Amounts A	
	0
OTH AN FOIRI	
EVA O LUND	
Original Trustee: LINITED CTATES	
O	NATIONAL BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
Original Beneficiary: U.S. BANCORP	MORTGAGE COMPANY
to be executed by its distribution the undersigned corporation	TOTAL COMPANY
DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	by its Board of Directors has caused this incl.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation to be executed by its duly authorized officers. DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994 U. S.	RANCORD 150-
Attest J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994	BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
MORTO MORTO	
privariant some	k = 0
Affest CORPORATE C	Officer: CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT
J. MARSHALL	Officer:
49 - 19 m. n. n. n. n. n. n. 37. in in 19 m. in 19	CONNIE DIETSCH
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	VICE PRESIDENT
The second section of the section	
State of OHIO	
County of CLARK	
On OCTOBER 1, 1994	
CONNIE DIETECU	L GROTH
Opringfield OL: 45500	appeared
is subscribed to the within instrument on the basis of satisfi	, whose address is 1 South Limestone Street
Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to me on the basis of satisfic is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me person acted executed the instrument.	e that (s)he executed the
person acted executed the instrument.	ment, the entity upon half in his/her
A CAPACITY CLAIMED	BY SIGNOR.
Celus de 1	WE LAL Z
Notary Public, State of Office	A Samuel Comment
UEBKA I CDATT	
IVIV COmmission man:	
- LUMBY 5 1000	
Last Assignment:	

Recorded //

Book Page

NO INFORMATION AVAILABLE

ek_ 10